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U-21 Championship

2019/20 12th round, Match #58

Friday, 25.10.2019, 14:00, SC "lllichivets", Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 100

——
MAPIYTION,

NG

1960

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor

34 Peterman Mykyta

2 Saienko Danylo

5 Romaniuk Kyrylo

8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
14 Chekh Maksym

29 Kashchuk Oleksii
23 Baidal Anton

11 Putria Illia

Substitutes

12 Kravtsov Pavlo

19 Prokopchuk Dmytro

9 Bondar Vladyslav

22 Litiuk Hlib

7  Vakulenko Oleh

18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
21 Litovchenko Danylo

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:

Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:

Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

2:1

22
15
23
21
26
33
8

99
69
27
7

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox N

Kotovyi Anton
Shyndyr Yaroslav
Shakun Dmytro
Ryabov Vyacheslav
Migunov Oleksandr
Tsykalo Yehor
Shevchenko Danylo
Sorokin Stanislav
Shamych Dmytro
Khuchbarov Kamil
Lysenko Volodymyr (C)

Substitutes

25
6
5
10
18
3
77

Klimov Heorhii
Rozhko Dmytro
Koshliak Serhii
Fedorov Oleksii
Kiryk Mykhailo
Alianov Nikita
Hyda Maksym

Coach
Kostenko Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 12th round, Match #58
Friday, 25.10.2019, 14:00, SC "lllichivets", Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2:1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
17 Spivak lhor 28'
30 8 Shevchenko Danylo
36' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr
23 Baidal Anton ® 45'
11 Putria lllia 45+2'
N 15 Fedorov Olekell
18 Kozh;\?nicﬁoevkglrsgr{cri? N 46
N ook sen
T vakulenko Oloh ™ 46
23 Baidal Anton ® 56'
56' 26 Migunov Oleksandr
Pumaoest e |
5 3o i
70' @ 99 Sorokin Stanislav
75' 23 Shakun Dmytro
77 99 Sorokin Stanislav
21 Litosghz?]fc? lDAa?wt;?lg N 9
80 1 homko Dyt
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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